
Zinc Plus
Distributed By: 
ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 
302.213.0030

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only

90 Vegetarian Capsules

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

ZNP090-PL-2

Recommended Use: As a dietary 
supplement, take one capsule per day 
with a meal, or as directed by your 
health care practitioner.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear 
different between lots.

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of 
Albion Laboratories, Inc.

MADE WITH

INGREDIENTS
NON-GMO

Other Ingredients:  Microcrystalline cellulose,  
cellulose (capsule), vegetable stearate.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 capsule

% Daily ValueAmount Per Serving

Vitamin B-6
   (as Pyridoxine HCl)
Zinc
   (TRAACS® Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)
Molybdenum
   (TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate)

Taurine
Malic Acid

*Daily Value not established.

294%
2500%

200%

333%

*
*

5 mg
50 mg

30 mg

250 mcg

400 mg
30 mg

Manufactured in a GMP Registered 
Facility in the USA


