











**Dietary Supplement** Professional Use Only 90 Vegetarian Capsules

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size 1 capsule

Amount Per Serving	% Dail	y Value
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	5 mg	294%
Vitamin B-6	50 mg	2500%
(as Pyridoxine HCI)		
Zinc	30 mg	200%
(TRAACS® Zinc Bisglycinate C	helate)	
Molybdenum	250 mcg	333%
(TRAACS® Molybdenum Glyci	nate Chelate)	

Taurine	400 mg	*
Malic Acid	30 mg	*

\*Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, cellulose (capsule), vegetable stearate.

Manufactured in a GMP Registered Facility in the USA

**Recommended Use:** As a dietary supplement, take one capsule per day with a meal, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories, Inc.

## STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Distributed By: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH 625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113 Newark, DE 19711 Report any adverse reactions to 302.213.0030







